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FULL NAME
RECEP EFE KOCAK

POSITION
CENTRAL DEFENDER

NATIONALITY
TURKEY

DATE OF BIRTH
28/02/2004

PREFERED FOOT
RIGHT

HEIGHT/ WEIGHT
185 CM/ 80 KG

CLUB
INEGOLSPORBASIC INFO

Transfermarkt link www.goldengoal.sm

https://www.transfermarkt.com/recep-efe-kocak/profil/spieler/957839
https://goldengoal.sm/en


MATCHES PLAYED 29

TOTAL MINUTES 1,818

MINUTES PER MATCH 62.6

GOALS 05

ASSISTS 00

YELLOW CARDS 04

RED CARDS 00

  2024-2025 LEAGUE STATS

56 %
STARTING ELEVEN

63 %
MINUTES

07 %
GOAL PARTICIPATION
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SEASON CLUB LEAGUE CAPS ASSISTS GOALS

2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2022-2023

INEGOLSPOR
NAZILLI BLD.
FENERBAHCE U19
FENERBAHCE

TURKEY 3
TURKEY 3
TURKEY U19
TURKEY RES.LE.

29
31
23
02

00
00
00
00

05
00
01
00
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11 years. goal. passion. football. plans. 
dedication. trust. team. links. care. 

stars. deals. decade. talent.                  
world. devotion. joy.                          

diligence.
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